
Spring Schedule For AdultChoristers 2019
	 Rehearsals are held on Wednesdays from 7-9 PM in the choir room. On Sundays, please 				  
	 report to the choir room by 8.40AM to vest and prepare for an 8.45 rehearsal and 9.30 service. 

					     Complete rehearsal and service schedule
	 Sunday, January 6		  First day of  choir (no weekday rehearsals the week before) 
	 Sunday, January 13		  Tenors and Basses sectional - after church till 12pm
	 Sunday, January 20		  Sopranos and Altos sectional - after church till 12pm	
	 Sunday, February 10		  Regular morning schedule AND Choral Evensong at St. James’s.
					     3.45 rehearsal, service at 5pm.		
	 Wednesday, March 6		  Ash Wednesday rehearsal at 6pm/service at 7pm (no dinner)
	 Friday, March 8		  Dress rehearsal with orch. for Mendelssohn concert from 6.30-8.45pm
	 Saturday, March 9		  Mendelssohn concert 6.30pm warmup/7.00pm performance
	 Tuesday, April 2		  7pm Vienna Boys Choir concert - tickets: www.stjameswh.org	
	 Sunday, April 14		  Palm Sunday - rehearsal at 9am, service at 10am.	
	 Friday, April 19 		  Rehearsal at 6.00PM at St. James’s.
	 	 	 	 	 Good Friday service at 7.00PM at St. James’s (finish approx. 8pm)
	 Sunday, April 21 		  Rehearsal at 9.00AM, Easter service at 10.00AM
	 Sunday, May 5			   Regular morning schedule AND Choral Evensong. 
					     3.45pm rehearsal/5pm service
	 Wednesday, May 8		  Last Wednesday dinner
	 Sunday, June 9 			  Pentecost Sunday - last day of  choir till fall 
					     Rehearsal 9am - Service 10am
				  


